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KUMUDINI WOMEN'S MEDICAL COLLEGE
Mirzapur, Tangail
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Admission Fee

Provision fort
l. Maintenance & depreciation of machinery, equipment

& infrastructure including hostel & others

2. Laboratory Development & Maintenance

3. Library Development & Maintenance

4. Development Fund

Session Fees

1. Laboratory charge (per year)

2. Library charge (per year)

3. Utility Service & other facilities charge (per year)

4. College Examination Fee - Periodical & Annual (per

year)
5. Students Welfare Activities (annual sports, games,

common room facilities - per year)

Tuition Fees

Tuition fees for first six months
Tuition for I't year and 2"d year is Tk.7000/month
Tuition fees for 3'd, 4s & 5*h year is Tk. 8000/month

COMME (Community Oriented Medical Education) which
includes Residential Field Site Training, Day visit & Study
Tours (one time)

lnternee Fee

TOTAL (Twelve lac eighty six thousand taka only)

N.B.: ( l) All prof'essional Examination fees has to be borne by the student.

+88-02) 9842778, 9849637

(- an institution of Kumudini Welfare Trust of Bengal (BD) Ltd - KWT)
FEES & CHARGES OF LOCAL STUDENTS AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION FOR MBBS COURSE

(SESSION: 2019-2020)
Taka

60,000.00

2,35,000.00

1,05,000.00

80,000.00

3,97,000.00

38,000.00

25,000.00,

45,000.00

25,500.0

I 1,500.00

42,000.00

42,000.00

1,80,000.00

12,86,000.00

(2) Hostel Seat Rent Taka-5,000/= (Five thousand Taka) per month (subject to change). The sttrclent

will have their food at the hostel cafeteria at their own cost.
(3) For any session loss, the yearly session charges, tuition fees, hostel charges and other charges (if

any) shall be borne by the students.
(4) For any withdrawal/transfer within l0 days from the date of admission, 25o/o of the total amount

will be deducted, any withdrawal/ transfer after l0 days from the date of admission, the total

amount shall be forfeited by the authority.

(5) Payment should be made in the form of Pay Order/D.D. in favour of Kumudini Welfare
Trust of Bengal (BD) Ltd. - Dhaka.

*[nvolvement & Participation of KWT
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